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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

23. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
12.7.2020 Finale
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

C moški / C men

1. POTOČNIK Tian 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 4:39.62 487
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:42.96 35.65 250m: 2:54.75 35.83 350m: 4:05.90 35.35

100m: 1:07.31 35.23 200m: 2:18.92 35.96 300m: 3:30.55 35.80 400m: 4:39.62 33.72

2. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 4:43.59 467
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:42.91 35.69 250m: 2:56.02 36.42 350m: 4:08.08 34.96

100m: 1:07.22 35.17 200m: 2:19.60 36.69 300m: 3:33.12 37.10 400m: 4:43.59 35.51

3. ILAR Lun 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 5:00.63 392
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:49.95 38.69 250m: 3:07.21 38.58 350m: 4:23.67 37.52

100m: 1:11.26 37.76 200m: 2:28.63 38.68 300m: 3:46.15 38.94 400m: 5:00.63 36.96

4. BIDDLE Luke 08 Usa USA 5:46.22 256
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:06.33 43.77 250m: 3:36.40 44.96 350m: 5:04.45 43.60

100m: 1:22.56 45.18 200m: 2:51.44 45.11 300m: 4:20.85 44.45 400m: 5:46.22 41.77

DNS MUNDA Alen 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO

B+C moški / B+C men

1. BOREC Jaka 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 4:26.20 565
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.79 33.92 250m: 2:45.91 34.28 350m: 3:54.05 34.23

100m: 1:03.87 33.30 200m: 2:11.63 33.84 300m: 3:19.82 33.91 400m: 4:26.20 32.15

2. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:29.45 544
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.45 34.54 250m: 2:49.41 34.22 350m: 3:57.15 33.62

100m: 1:05.91 34.79 200m: 2:15.19 34.74 300m: 3:23.53 34.12 400m: 4:29.45 32.30

3. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 4:31.39 533
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:38.54 34.06 250m: 2:47.55 34.62 350m: 3:57.50 35.02

100m: 1:04.48 33.46 200m: 2:12.93 34.39 300m: 3:22.48 34.93 400m: 4:31.39 33.89

4. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 Svs AUT 4:33.17 522
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:41.27 35.43 250m: 2:51.54 35.02 350m: 4:00.70 34.26

100m: 1:05.84 34.68 200m: 2:16.52 35.25 300m: 3:26.44 34.90 400m: 4:33.17 32.47

5. FILKOVIC Matteo 06 Svs AUT 4:33.44 521
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.73 35.00 250m: 2:50.61 34.70 350m: 4:00.92 34.87

100m: 1:05.73 34.46 200m: 2:15.91 35.18 300m: 3:26.05 35.44 400m: 4:33.44 32.52

6. REZAR LESNIK Žan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:33.76 519
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:40.43 34.23 250m: 2:50.08 34.73 350m: 4:00.70 35.55

100m: 1:06.20 34.51 200m: 2:15.35 34.92 300m: 3:25.15 35.07 400m: 4:33.76 33.06

7. ILAR Nal 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 4:34.89 513
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.76 34.92 250m: 2:50.63 35.85 350m: 4:01.78 35.41

100m: 1:04.84 33.84 200m: 2:14.78 35.02 300m: 3:26.37 35.74 400m: 4:34.89 33.11
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8. BUCALO Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 4:36.64 503
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.78 34.82 250m: 2:50.48 35.53 350m: 4:01.95 35.87

100m: 1:04.96 34.09 200m: 2:14.95 35.17 300m: 3:26.08 35.60 400m: 4:36.64 34.69

A

1. BAU Martin 94 PK Branik Maribor SLO 3:59.43 776
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.76 30.94 250m: 2:30.39 30.28 350m: 3:30.92 30.23

100m: 58.82 30.77 200m: 2:00.11 30.35 300m: 3:00.69 30.30 400m: 3:59.43 28.51

2. ALIAMOVSKII Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor RUS 4:07.49 703 B 1
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:31.15 31.58 250m: 2:35.74 32.55 350m: 3:38.10 30.22

100m: 59.57 31.15 200m: 2:03.19 32.04 300m: 3:07.88 32.14 400m: 4:07.49 29.39

3. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Branik Maribor SLO 4:08.00 698
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:31.04 31.61 250m: 2:34.01 31.78 350m: 3:37.98 32.14

100m: 59.43 30.90 200m: 2:02.23 31.19 300m: 3:05.84 31.83 400m: 4:08.00 30.02

4. PUŠNIK Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 4:09.69 684 B 2
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:30.70 31.45 250m: 2:35.02 32.40 350m: 3:38.60 31.66

100m: 59.25 30.99 200m: 2:02.62 31.92 300m: 3:06.94 31.92 400m: 4:09.69 31.09

5. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 Svs AUT 4:21.03 599 C 1
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:35.83 33.75 250m: 2:42.63 32.88 350m: 3:49.26 33.47

100m: 1:02.08 32.75 200m: 2:09.75 33.92 300m: 3:15.79 33.16 400m: 4:21.03 31.77

6. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 4:23.21 584 B 3
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:34.69 33.12 250m: 2:41.48 33.66 350m: 3:50.07 34.94

100m: 1:01.57 32.06 200m: 2:07.82 33.13 300m: 3:15.13 33.65 400m: 4:23.21 33.14

7. PETERNEL Primož 04 PK Radovljica SLO 4:24.56 575 C 2
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:36.80 33.07 250m: 2:44.52 33.80 350m: 3:52.91 34.02

100m: 1:03.73 33.44 200m: 2:10.72 33.92 300m: 3:18.89 34.37 400m: 4:24.56 31.65

8. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 4:24.81 573 C 3
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:36.98 33.59 250m: 2:44.89 34.11 350m: 3:53.32 34.33

100m: 1:03.39 32.98 200m: 2:10.78 33.80 300m: 3:18.99 34.10 400m: 4:24.81 31.49

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

